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JAN. 22, 2007

HB 38

HB 113

HB 121

HB 105

HB 215

HB 226

HB 241

HB 76

HB 86

HB 124

HB 128

HB 177

HB 206

McChesney, B

McChesney, B

McChesney, B

Windy Boy, J

Kerns, K

Cohenour, J

Stahl, W

McNutt, W

Musgrove, J

French, J

Becker, A

Boggio, S

Ingraham, P

Increase authority for reduced license price for game management

Revise residency requirements for liquor licenses

Clarify DOT duties for driver education programs

Revise training of state agency personnel on tribal issues

Ban human cloning research

Revise replacement license law

Require audit committee to submit single bill to address audit findings

Revise and clarify administrative procedures and appeals for human rights laws

Revise legislative audit act

Flexibility in contracting for public employee health care benefits

Revise attorney general's duties re: public bonds & agreements

Repeal the Montana Electronic Transactions With State Agencies... Act

Revise county mill levy elections

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 14

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

In packet of 1/19

In packet of 1/19

In packet of 1/19

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Education; Vote: 14 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 7

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 13 - 6

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 242 Ripley, R Revise filing deadline for write-in candidates7 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 


